MIRKA

Modular Trolley — Pro Model

Optimize your workflow

Organize work areas for an efficient professional workflow

The Mirka® Modular Trolley - Pro Model is designed to simplify and optimize the body shop workflow. It brings all the necessary tools and supplies
within reach for quick and ergonomic access, keeping everything organized and ready for a successful workday. The Pro Trolley is a particularly good

base for applying Mirka solutions and processes in collision repair, finishing, polishing, and more.

KEY FEATURES:

Practical hose holder with tool hooks St ttel

Large top drawer for tools @ Automotive Manufacturing
Small, medium, and large soft-close drawers = . L
Configurable tool board with abrasive storage trays BB PR

Rubberized workbench desk &>

&~ Industrial

Dedicated space for dust extractor

Spray gun and aerosol can holders with magnetized quick-lock function &5 Transportation
Various hooks for tools, cable, and other products

Push handle above waste bag and cable holders

Lockable swiveling castors

Contact your local Mirka rep today to learn more.

USA: 800-843-3904  mirka.com/en-us
Canada: 855-234-6385 mirka.com/en-ca



MIRKA

Pro Trolley

Part Number:

9194013011

MID65020CAUS
MID3830201US
MIE6515711US

MRP-650CV
MRP-680CV
DE-1230-XX
DE-1200PB
MVHB38-K
MV-412HA
MV-DOF-V
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Description: Width Height Depth

Modular Trolley - Pro Model with attachments 51" 78" 20 "

Recommended Products
6 in Mirka® DEROS Vacuum-Ready electric Sander, 5.0mm orbit, w/case
2% x 7% in Mirka® DEOS Vacuum-Ready electric Sander, 3.0mm orbit
Mirka Sleeve + Cable 110V + Hose 19.7'
6 in (PROS) Pneumatic R/O Vac.-Ready Sander with 5mm orbit
6 in (PROS) Pneumatic R/O Vac.-Ready Sander with 8mm orbit
Mirka® Dust Extractor
Pneumatic Activation Box for DE-1230
Hand Block Kit 2.75"x8" Grip 40H Yellow
Vacuum Hose With Coaxial 1" x 18'

Dual Tool Y Vacuum Fitting

Complete your shop with
Mirka's Golden Finish System,
the perfect post-paint process.
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GOLDEN FINISH
SANDING DISC 2
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Weight

243 Ibs

Dedicated to the finish.



