

# Modular Trolley – Pro Model

# Optimize your workflow

#### Organize work areas for an efficient professional workflow

The Mirka® Modular Trolley – Pro Model is designed to simplify and optimize the body shop workflow. It brings all the necessary tools and supplies within reach for quick and ergonomic access, keeping everything organized and ready for a successful workday. The Pro Trolley is a particularly good base for applying Mirka solutions and processes in collision repair, finishing, polishing, and more.



#### **KEY FEATURES:**

- Practical hose holder with tool hooks
- · Large top drawer for tools
- Small, medium, and large soft-close drawers
- Configurable tool board with abrasive storage trays
- Rubberized workbench desk
- Dedicated space for dust extractor
- Spray gun and aerosol can holders with magnetized quick-lock function
- · Various hooks for tools, cable, and other products
- Push handle above waste bag and cable holders
- Lockable swiveling castors

### **APPLICATIONS:**



**Automotive Manufacturing** 



**Automotive Refinishing** 



Industrial



**Transportation** 

Contact your local Mirka rep today to learn more.

**USA:** 800-843-3904 **Canada:** 855-234-6385

mirka.com/en-us mirka.com/en-ca

## **MIRKE**





Part Number:	Description:	Width	Height	Depth	Weight
9194013011	Modular Trolley - Pro Model with attachments	51"	78"	20 ½"	243 lbs

## **Recommended Products**

MID65020CAUS	6 in Mirka® DEROS Vacuum-Ready electric Sander, 5.0mm orbit, w/case	
MID3830201US	2¾ x 7¾ in Mirka® DEOS Vacuum-Ready electric Sander, 3.0mm orbit	
MIE6515711US	Mirka Sleeve + Cable 110V + Hose 19.7'	
MRP-650CV	6 in (PROS) Pneumatic R/O VacReady Sander with 5mm orbit	
MRP-680CV	6 in (PROS) Pneumatic R/O VacReady Sander with 8mm orbit	
DE-1230-XX	Mirka® Dust Extractor	
DE-1200PB	Pneumatic Activation Box for DE-1230	
MVHB38-K	Hand Block Kit 2.75"x8" Grip 40H Yellow	
MV-412HA	Vacuum Hose With Coaxial 1" x 18'	
MV-DOF-V	Dual Tool Y Vacuum Fitting	

